
Class 

Nur 

LKG& UKG 
1t & 2nd 
3rd &4th 

Sth & 6th 
7 & 8th 

gth & 10th & 

Golden Era Millennium School Sultanpur 

Principal 

Fee detail Session 2023-24 

Admission Fee 

Golden Era Millennium School 
Sultanpur, Malerkotla 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 
5000 

5000 

Monthly Fee 
1550 

1750 

1950 

2150 

2300 

2450 

2600 

Golden Era Millennium School Sultanpur 

Manager 
Golden Era Millennium School 
Sultanpur-MalerAotla 
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