## Golden Era Millennium School Sultanpur

## Fee detail Session 2023-24

Class	<b>Admission Fee</b>	<b>Monthly Fee</b>
Nur	5000	1550
LKG& UKG	5000	1750
1 <sup>st</sup> & 2 <sup>nd</sup>	5000	1950
3 <sup>rd</sup> &4th	5000	2150
5 <sup>th</sup> & 6th	5000	2300
7 <sup>th</sup> & 8th	5000	2450
9 <sup>th</sup> & 10 <sup>th</sup>	5000	2600

**Golden Era Millennium School Sultanpur** 

Principal

Golden Era Millennium School

Sultanpur, Malerkotla

Golden Era Millennium School

Sultanpur, MalerRotla